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Russell Hollinshead

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode W4 1AL

Date of birth November 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GRUPPO EVENTS LIMITED
WOODIN & JOHNS LIMITED
WASELEY (MILBURNS) LIMITED
MILBURNS RESTAURANTS LIMITED
MILBURNS CATERING CONTRACTS
LIMITED

MILBURNS LONDON LTD.
TWICKENHAM EXPERIENCE LTD
STOREGROVE LIMITED

CAPITOL CATERING MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

QUADRANT CATERING LIMITED
QCL LIMITED

3 GATES SERVICES LIMITED

PALL MALL SERVICES GROUP
BAXTER AND PLATTS LIMITED

MILBURNS LIMITED

COMPASS OFFICE CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Russell Hollinshead

Number

Number

03937804
03302561
03292669
00563078
01852773
02836025
03976080
03469445
02412357
03511995
03512010
01953521
00272036
02176018

02836296

03171078

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Page 1/2

907385893

907385893
11 Hamilton Road

Chiswick

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
11/04/2002
17/01/2002
08/01/2002
13/09/2001
13/09/2001
13/09/2001
15/12/2000
20/04/1998
03/04/1998
26/03/1998
25/03/1998
18/12/1997
10/06/1997
16/05/1997

27/02/1997

27/01/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/07/2002
31/07/2002
31/07/2002
31/07/2002
31/07/2002
31/07/2002
18/10/2001
01/07/1998
08/12/1998
21/03/2000
06/01/1999
01/07/1998
01/07/1998
01/07/1998

01/07/1998

01/07/1998

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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SHAW CATERING COMPANY
LIMITED
CIRCADIA LIMITED

SUTCLIFFE CATERING SOUTH EAST
LIMITED
CBC GROUP

SUTCLIFFE CATERING MIDLANDS
LIMITED

SELECT SERVICE PARTNER RETAIL
CATERING LIMITED

W. BROMWICH & SONS LIMITED

THE CATERING GUILD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01168854

02567954

00452453

00630214

00453411

00623378

00430077

02507084

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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16/12/1996

09/09/1996

09/09/1996

09/09/1996

09/09/1996

09/09/1996

09/09/1996

09/09/1996

907385893

01/07/1998

01/07/1998

01/07/1998

01/07/1998

01/07/1998

01/07/1998

01/07/1998

01/07/1998

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



